
DATE DAY ACTIVITY

12/06/2024 Wednesday School Reopened

13/06/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

14/06/2024 Friday Regular Classes

15/06/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

16/06/2024

17/06/2024 Monday Bakrid Holiday

18/06/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

19/06/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

20/06/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

21/06/2024 Friday International Yoga Day Celebrations

22/06/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

23/06/2024

24/06/2024 Monday Regular Classes

25/06/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

26/06/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

27/06/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

28/06/2024 Friday Regular Classes

29/06/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

30/06/2024

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL
2024-2025 JUNE MONTHLY PLAN



DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01/07/2024 Monday Regular Classes

02/07/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

03/07/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

04/07/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

05/07/2024 Friday Regular Classes

06/07/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

07/07/2024

08/07/2024 Monday Regular Classes

09/07/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

10/07/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

11/07/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

12/07/2024 Friday Regular Classes

13/07/2024 Saturday Second Saturday

14/07/2024

15/07/2024 Monday Regular Classes

16/07/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

17/07/2024 Wednesday Moharram Holiday

18/07/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

19/07/2024 Friday Regular Classes

20/07/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

21/07/2024

22/07/2024 Monday Regular Classes

23/07/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

24/07/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

25/07/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

26/07/2024 Friday Regular Classes

27/07/2024 Saturday Rain Holiday (Department)

28/07/2024

29/07/2024 Monday Regular Classes

30/07/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

31/07/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH 
SCHOOL

2024-2025 JULY MONTHLY PLAN



DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01/08/2024 Thursday Tentative

02/08/2024 Friday Tentative

03/08/2024 Saturday Tentative

04/08/2024

05/08/2024 Monday Regular Classes

06/08/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

07/08/2024 Wednesday National Handloom Day Celebrations

08/08/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

09/08/2024 Friday Regular Classes

10/08/2024 Saturday Second Saturday

11/08/2024

12/08/2024 Monday Regular Classes

13/08/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

14/08/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebrations & Holiday

16/08/2024 Friday Varalakshmi Vratham

17/08/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

18/08/2024

19/08/2024 Monday Green Day Celebrations

20/08/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

21/08/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

22/08/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

23/08/2024 Friday Regular Classes

24/08/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

25/08/2024

26/08/2024 Monday Krishnashtami Holiday

27/08/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

28/08/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

29/08/2024 Thursday Sports Day & Telugu Day Celebrations

30/08/2024 Friday Regular Classes

31/08/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH 
SCHOOL

2024-2025 AUGUST MONTHLY PLAN

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday



DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01/09/2024

02/09/2024 Monday Regular Classes

03/09/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

04/09/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

05/09/2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebrations

06/09/2024 Friday Regular Classes

07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

08/09/2024

09/09/2024 Monday Career Counselling Programme – IX Class

10/09/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

11/09/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

12/09/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

13/09/2024 Friday Regular Classes

14/09/2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas Celebrations

15/09/2024

16/09/2024 Monday Milad – un – Nabi holiday

17/09/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

18/09/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

19/09/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

20/09/2024 Friday Regular Classes

21/09/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

22/09/2024

23/09/2024 Monday Regular Classes

24/09/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

25/09/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

26/09/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

27/09/2024 Friday Goal Setting Motivation Class – IX

28/09/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

29/09/2024

30/09/2024 Monday Regular Classes

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH
 SCHOOL

2024-2025 SEPTEMBER MONTHLY PLAN

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday



DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01/10/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi holiday

03/10/2024 Thursday Dasara Holidays

04/10/2024 Friday Dasara Holidays

05/10/2024 Saturday Dasara Holidays

06/10/2024

07/10/2024 Monday Dasara Holidays

08/10/2024 Tuesday Dasara Holidays

09/10/2024 Wednesday Dasara Holidays

10/10/2024 Thursday Dasara Holidays

11/10/2024 Friday Dasara Holidays

12/10/2024 Saturday Vijaya Dasami Holiday

13/10/2024

14/10/2024 Monday Regular Classes

15/10/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

16/10/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

17/10/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

18/10/2024 Friday Regular Classes

19/10/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

20/10/2024

21/10/2024 Monday Regular Classes

22/10/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

23/10/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

24/10/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

25/10/2024 Friday Regular Classes

26/10/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

27/10/2024

28/10/2024 Monday Regular Classes

29/10/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

30/10/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

31/10/2024 Thursday Deepavali

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH 
SCHOOL

2024-2025 OCTOBER MONTHLY PLAN



DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01/11/2024 Friday Regular Classes

02/11/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

03/11/2024

04/11/2024 Monday Regular Classes

05/11/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

06/11/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

07/11/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

08/11/2024 Friday Regular Classes

09/11/2024 Saturday Second Saturday

10/11/2024

11/11/2024 Monday Diwali Celebrations

12/11/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

13/11/2024 Wednesday Diwali Holiday

14/11/2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebrations

15/11/2024 Friday Karthika Poornima

16/11/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

17/11/2024

18/11/2024 Monday Regular Classes

19/11/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

20/11/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

21/11/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

22/11/2024 Friday Science Department attended Atal Science Exhibition

23/11/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

24/11/2024

25/11/2024 Monday Regular Classes

26/11/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

27/11/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

28/11/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

29/11/2024 Friday Regular Classes

30/11/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH 
SCHOOL

2024-2025 NOVEMBER MONTHLY PLAN



DATE DAY

01/12/2024 Sunday

02/12/2024 Monday

03/12/2024 Tuesday

04/12/2024 Wednesday

05/12/2024 Thursday

06/12/2024 Friday

07/12/2024 Saturday

08/12/2024 Sunday

09/12/2024 Monday

10/12/2024 Tuesday

11/12/2024 Wednesday

12/12/2024 Thursday

13/12/2024 Friday

14/12/2024 Saturday

15/12/2024

16/12/2024 Monday

17/12/2024 Tuesday

18/12/2024 Wednesday

19/12/2024 Thursday

20/12/2024 Friday

21/12/2024 Saturday

22/12/2024

23/12/2024 Monday

24/12/2024

25/12/2024 Wednesday

26/12/2024 Thursday

27/12/2024 Friday

28/12/2024 Saturday

29/12/2024

30/12/2024 Monday

31/12/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

Sunday

Sunday

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Sunday

Christmas holidays

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Sunday

National Maths day celebrations & Semi-Christmas celebrations

Second Saturday

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH 
SCHOOL

2024-2025 DECEMBER MONTHLY PLAN

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

ACTIVITY

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes



DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01/01/2024 Monday New Year Celebrations

02/01/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

03/01/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

04/01/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

05/01/2024 Friday Regular Classes

06/01/2024 Saturday 32
nd

 Annual Day Celebrations

07/01/2024

08/01/2024 Monday Pongal celebrations

09/01/2024 Tuesday Pongal Holidays

10/01/2024 Wednesday Pongal Holidays

11/01/2024 Thursday Pongal Holidays

12/01/2024 Friday Pongal Holidays

13/01/2024 Saturday Pongal Holidays

14/01/2024

15/01/2024 Monday Pongal Holidays

16/01/2024 Tuesday Pongal Holidays

17/01/2024 Wednesday Pongal Holidays

18/01/2024 Thursday Pongal Holidays

19/01/2024 Friday Pongal Holidays

20/01/2024 Saturday Pongal Holidays

21/01/2024

22/01/2024 Monday Ayodhya Ram Mandir Inaugural celebrations

23/01/2024 Tuesday F.A-III Examinations

24/01/2024 Wednesday F.A-III Examinations

25/01/2024 Thursday F.A-III Examinations

26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day celebrations

27/01/2024 Saturday F.A-III Examinations

28/01/2024

29/01/2024 Monday F.A-III Examinations

30/01/2024 Tuesday Southern India science Fair

31/01/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH 
SCHOOL

2024-2025 JANUARY MONTHLY PLAN



DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01/02/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

02/02/2024 Friday Regular Classes

03/02/2024 Saturday Classes I to IX Parent’s Meet

04/02/2024

05/02/2024 Monday Regular Classes

06/02/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

07/02/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

08/02/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

09/02/2024 Friday Regular Classes

10/02/2024 Saturday Second saturday

11/02/2024

12/02/2024 Monday Regular Classes

13/02/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

14/02/2024 Wednesday Vasantha Panchami Celebrations

15/02/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

16/02/2024 Friday Regular Classes

17/02/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

18/02/2024

19/02/2024 Monday Regular Classes

20/02/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

21/02/2024 Wednesday Mathru Basha Dinotsavam celebrations

22/02/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

23/02/2024 Friday Regular Classes

24/02/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

25/02/2024

26/02/2024 Monday Regular Classes

27/02/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

28/02/2024 Wednesday National Science day celebrations

29/02/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH 
SCHOOL

2024-2025 FEBRUARY MONTHLY PLAN



DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01/03/2024 Friday Regular Classes

02/03/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

03/03/2024

04/03/2024 Monday Regular Classes

05/03/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

06/03/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

07/03/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

08/03/2024 Friday Maha Sivarathri & Women’s Day Holiday

09/03/2024 Saturday Second Saturday

10/03/2024

11/03/2024 Monday Regular Classes

12/03/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

13/03/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

14/03/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

15/03/2024 Friday Regular Classes

16/03/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

17/03/2024

18/03/2024 Monday Regular Classes

19/03/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

20/03/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

21/03/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

22/03/2024 Friday Regular Classes

23/03/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

24/03/2024

25/03/2024 Monday Holi Holiday

26/03/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

27/03/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

3/28/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday Holiday

30/03/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

31/03/2024 Sunday

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH 
SCHOOL

2024-2025 MARCH MONTHLY PLAN

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday



DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01/04/2024 Monday Regular Classes

02/04/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

03/04/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

04/04/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

05/04/2024 Friday Regular Classes

06/04/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

07/04/2024

08/04/2024 Monday Regular Classes

09/04/2024 Tuesday Ugadi holiday

10/04/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

11/04/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

12/04/2024 Friday Regular Classes

13/04/2024 Saturday Second Saturday

14/04/2024

15/04/2024 Monday Regular Classes

16/04/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

17/04/2024 Wednesday Sri Rama Navami holiday

18/04/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

19/04/2024 Friday Regular Classes

20/04/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

21/04/2024

22/04/2024 Monday Regular Classes

23/04/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

24/04/2024 Wednesday Regular Classes

25/04/2024 Thursday Regular Classes

26/04/2024 Friday Regular Classes

27/04/2024 Saturday Regular Classes

4/28/2024

29/04/2024 Monday Regular Classes

30/04/2024 Tuesday Regular Classes

MADDI SUBBA RAO ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH 
SCHOOL

2024-2025 APRIL MONTHLY PLAN

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday


